REGULAR MEETING
Of
LA SALLE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT

DATE: September 17, 2019
TIME: 2:00 p.m.
PLACE: La Salle County Courthouse

101 Courthouse Square
Cotulla, Texas 78014

The La Salle County Commissioners court requires that testimony before the
court be given under oath pursuant to Local Government Code 81.030. A
person who makes a false statement under oath is subject to prosecution
under Section 37.02, Penal Code, The county may go into executive session
with its attorney on any listed item provided the item is listed in the Open
Meetings Statute.

AGENDA

Deliberate and Consider action on the following items.

01.
02.
03.

04
05
06
07
08

09

Establish Quorum.

Pledge Allegiance.

Public Comment.

Discussion and/or approval of reports

Discussion and/or possible action to approve minutes.

Discussion and/or possible action to approve payroll and accounts
payable.

Discussion and/or possible action to nominate for membership of the La
Salle County Appraisal District

Budget Workshop

Adjourn





